Paragon Level 3, 4 States
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 4

4042

4038

4045

4037

4059

4040

4051

4041

4048

4053

4060

4039

4036

4049

4046

4054

4050

4043

4056

4052

Name
Desiree Colon
Sofia Pacelli
Taylor Zaneto

Harlow Miller

Kiera Wheeler
Teneil Turnbull

Mary-Lucille
Winston

Natalia Clidy

Shea Wagner
Rylee Rochett

Lauren Turney

Ellie Shatkus

Taylor Giberson

Caroline Lanman

Lily Cozamanis
Riley Hoffman
Isabel Lanman

Alexa Gade

Savana Kearney

Victoria O'Brien

League ID
1305555
1306186
1305566

1270154

994133
1169193

1281828

1226761

1352227
1302929

1270186

1349995

1290197

1124487
1257804
1314592
1124482

1445985

1013019

1226777

Club

MG Elite
MG Elite
MG Elite

Indigo Gymnastics
Center

MG Elite
US Gymnastics Leonia

Rebound Gymnastics -
Marlboro

Atlantic Coast
Gymnastics

Devlin Gymnastics
Ace Gymnastics

Indigo Gymnastics
Center

Devlin Gymnastics

All American
Gymnastics

ENA Paramus

Bright Stars Gymnastics
Arena Gymnastics Inc.
ENA Paramus

Paragon School of
Artistic Gymnastics

Northern Elite
Gymnastics and Cheer

Atlantic Coast
Gymnastics

VT

9.600

9.250

9.375

9.300

9.200

9.450

9.275

9.050

9.200

8.700

8.800

9.000

8.950

8.700

8.900

8.800

8.600

8.900

8.400

9.000

10

20

17

11

13

21

15

18

22

16

24

12

uB

9.800

9.450

9.150

9.200

9.700

9.100

9.250

9.125

8.650

8.600

8.800

8.925

8.850

8.850

7.700

8.800

8.650

8.600

8.250

8.450

14

16

12

10

11

24

13

15

17

22

19

BB

9.775

9.700

9.650

9.625

9.575

9.100

9.000

8.900

9.125

9.125

8.875

8.825

8.650

8.975

9.300

8.900

9.325

9.025

9.250

8.250

11

13

15

10

17

18

20

14

16

12

23

FX

9.625

9.450

9.550

9.400

8.350

9.075

8.800

9.000

9.000

9.225

9.050

8.750

9.000

8.750

9.275

8.600

8.375

8.425

8.625

8.750

23

12

10

14

11

15

18

22

21

17

16

2/24/2019 10:50 PM

Page 1
8 Senior

AA #
38.800 1
37.850 2
37.725 3
37.525 4
36.825 5
36.725 6
36.325 7
36.075 8
35.975 9
35.650 10
35.525 11
35.500 12
35.450 13
35.275 14
35.175 15
35.100 16
34.950 17
34.950 18
34.525 19
34.450 20



Paragon Level 3, 4 States
Individual Scores Report

4058

4057

4055

4047

4044

Isabella Johnson

Niya Davis

Kelly Smith

Paeyton Gelnaw

Laney Anderson

1281050

1290193

1285627

1159395

140420

Northern Elite
Gymnastics and Cheer

All American
Gymnastics

Freehold Elite
Gymnastics

Precision Gymnastics
Inc.

Cherry Hill Gymnastics
Academy

9.275

8.950

8.600

8.800

7.750

14

23

19

25

8.575

8.300

8.300

7.500

8.100

18

20

21

25

23

8.200

8.025

8.750

8.475

8.625

24

25

19

22

21

8.350

8.800

8.225

8.525

8.450

24

13

25

19

20

2/24/2019 10:50 PM

34.400

34.075

33.875

33.300

32.925

Page 2

21
22
23
24

25



