

Paragon Level 3, 4 States Individual Scores Report



USA Gymnastics Level 4

8 Senior

ID	Name	League ID	Club	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
4042	Desiree Colon	1305555	MG Elite	9.600	1	9.800	1	9.775	1	9.625	1	38.800	1
4038	Sofia Pacelli	1306186	MG Elite	9.250	7	9.450	3	9.700	2	9.450	3	37.850	2
4045	Taylor Zaneto	1305566	MG Elite	9.375	3	9.150	6	9.650	3	9.550	2	37.725	3
4037	Harlow Miller	1270154	Indigo Gymnastics Center	9.300	4	9.200	5	9.625	4	9.400	4	37.525	4
4059	Kiera Wheeler	994133	MG Elite	9.200	8	9.700	2	9.575	5	8.350	23	36.825	5
4040	Teneil Turnbull	1169193	US Gymnastics Leonia	9.450	2	9.100	8	9.100	11	9.075	7	36.725	6
4051	Mary-Lucille Winston	1281828	Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro	9.275	5	9.250	4	9.000	13	8.800	12	36.325	7
4041	Natalia Clidy	1226761	Atlantic Coast Gymnastics	9.050	10	9.125	7	8.900	15	9.000	9	36.075	8
4048	Shea Wagner	1352227	Devlin Gymnastics	9.200	9	8.650	14	9.125	9	9.000	10	35.975	9
4053	Rylee Rochett	1302929	Ace Gymnastics	8.700	20	8.600	16	9.125	10	9.225	6	35.650	10
4060	Lauren Turney	1270186	Indigo Gymnastics Center	8.800	17	8.800	12	8.875	17	9.050	8	35.525	11
4039	Ellie Shatkus	1349995	Devlin Gymnastics	9.000	11	8.925	9	8.825	18	8.750	14	35.500	12
4036	Taylor Giberson	1290197	All American Gymnastics	8.950	13	8.850	10	8.650	20	9.000	11	35.450	13
4049	Caroline Lanman	1124487	ENA Paramus	8.700	21	8.850	11	8.975	14	8.750	15	35.275	14
4046	Lily Cozamanis	1257804	Bright Stars Gymnastics	8.900	15	7.700	24	9.300	7	9.275	5	35.175	15
4054	Riley Hoffman	1314592	Arena Gymnastics Inc.	8.800	18	8.800	13	8.900	16	8.600	18	35.100	16
4050	Isabel Lanman	1124482	ENA Paramus	8.600	22	8.650	15	9.325	6	8.375	22	34.950	17
4043	Alexa Gade	1445985	Paragon School of Artistic Gymnastics	8.900	16	8.600	17	9.025	12	8.425	21	34.950	18
4056	Savana Kearney	1013019	Northern Elite Gymnastics and Cheer	8.400	24	8.250	22	9.250	8	8.625	17	34.525	19
4052	Victoria O'Brien	1226777	Atlantic Coast Gymnastics	9.000	12	8.450	19	8.250	23	8.750	16	34.450	20

Paragon Level 3, 4 States Individual Scores Report



4058	Isabella Johnson	1281050	Northern Elite Gymnastics and Cheer	9.275	6	8.575	18	8.200	24	8.350	24	34.400	21
4057	Niya Davis	1290193	All American Gymnastics	8.950	14	8.300	20	8.025	25	8.800	13	34.075	22
4055	Kelly Smith	1285627	Freehold Elite Gymnastics	8.600	23	8.300	21	8.750	19	8.225	25	33.875	23
4047	Paeyton Gelnaw	1159395	Precision Gymnastics Inc.	8.800	19	7.500	25	8.475	22	8.525	19	33.300	24
4044	Laney Anderson	140420	Cherry Hill Gymnastics Academy	7.750	25	8.100	23	8.625	21	8.450	20	32.925	25